
Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Bandoleros Feature 9/28/2013

Tyler Kingery1 58 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Brody Wulf2 89 Lakeville, MN Finished

Jared Duda3 53 St. Michael, MN Finished

Cole Klein4 5 Rogers, MN Finished

Jesse Mahoney5 11 Bloomington, MN Finished

Tristan Swanson6 99S Elko, MN Finished

Coy Wulf7 51 Lakeville, MN Finished

Justin Kingery8 9 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Bandoleros Heat 9/28/2013

Tyler Kingery1 58 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Brody Wulf2 89 Lakeville, MN Finished

Jared Duda3 53 St. Michael, MN Finished

Cole Klein4 5 Rogers, MN Finished

Tristan Swanson5 99S Elko, MN Finished

Coy Wulf6 51 Lakeville, MN Finished

Justin Kingery7 9 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Jesse Mahoney8 11 Bloomington, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Feature 9/28/2013

Michael Ostdiek1 40 Lakeville, MN Finished

Derek Lemke2 5 Shakopee, MN Finished

Tim Brockhouse3 13 Webster, MN Finished

Kyle Hansen4 22 LeSueur, MN Finished

Tyler Sjoman5 2 Alexandria, MN Finished

Dylan Warner6 11 Northfield, MN Finished

Ted Hough7 68 Farmington, MN Finished

Benny VanCleve8 10 Farmington, MN Finished

Robert Carter9 87 Prior Lake , MN Finished

Travis Warling10 90 Oakdale, MN Finished

Brady Fox-Rhode11 48 Loretto, MN Finished

Todd Tracy12 03 Belle Plaine , MN Finished

Michael Hanson13 19 Burnsville, MN Finished

Jeff VanderPlaats14 28 Blaine, MN Finished

Mike Grostyan15 70 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Jared Wright16 41W Prior Lake, MN Finished

Tyler Karg17 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Will McCully18 26 Rochester, MN Finished

Matt Allen19 33 Chanhassen, MN Finished

James Wenzel20 43 New Market, MN Finished

Austin Kunert21 29K Batuvia, IL Finished



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Feature 9/28/2013

Rick Wolke22 39 Belle Plaine, MN DNS

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Heat 1 9/28/2013

Michael Ostdiek1 40 Lakeville, MN Finished

Ted Hough2 68 Farmington, MN Finished

Kyle Hansen3 22 LeSueur, MN Finished

Austin Kunert4 29K Batuvia, IL Finished

Todd Tracy5 03 Belle Plaine , MN Finished

Rick Wolke6 39 Belle Plaine, MN Finished

Mike Grostyan7 70 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Travis Warling8 90 Oakdale, MN Finished

Brady Fox-Rhode9 48 Loretto, MN Finished

Tyler Karg10 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Will McCully11 26 Rochester, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Heat 2 9/28/2013

Tyler Sjoman1 2 Alexandria, MN Finished

Tim Brockhouse2 13 Webster, MN Finished

James Wenzel3 43 New Market, MN Finished

Derek Lemke4 5 Shakopee, MN Finished

Dylan Warner5 11 Northfield, MN Finished

Benny VanCleve6 10 Farmington, MN Finished

Robert Carter7 87 Prior Lake , MN Finished

Michael Hanson8 19 Burnsville, MN Finished

Matt Allen9 33 Chanhassen, MN Finished

Jeff VanderPlaats10 28 Blaine, MN Finished

Jared Wright11 41W Prior Lake, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Feature 9/28/2013

Jack Purcell1 26 Bloomington, MN Finished

Ridge Oien2 7 Bloomington, MN Finished

Dan Knish3 13 Kilkenny, Mn Finished

Jeremy Wolff4 32 Chaska, MN Finished

Eric Ladner5 2 Arlington, MN Finished

Justin Schelitzche6 14 Lester, Mn Finished

Brian Adams7 0 Norwood, Mn Finished

Brandon Plekkenpol8 55 Shakopee, MN Finished

Tyler Christensen9 24 Bloomington, MN Finished

Michael Wachs Jr10 3 Shakopee, MN Finished

Michael Arends11 8 Farmington, Mn Finished



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Feature 9/28/2013

John Vandenheuvel12 31 Lakeville, MN Finished

Chandler Ulrich13 33 Farmington, MN Finished

Ashley Bell14 41B Lester Praire, MN Finished

Brandon Olsen15 36 Minneapolis, MN Finished

Jeffrey Driver16 27 Bloomington, MN Finished

Aaron Hopkins17 58 Burnsville, MN Finished

Jason Lindsey18 17 Bloomington, MN Finished

Julie Davis19 11 Bloomington, MN Finished

Jeffrey Hiepler20 75 Bloomington, MN Finished

Shawn Grabinger21 22 Medford, MN DNF

Matt Busson22 16 Hugo, MN DNF

Matt Erickson23 4 Cottage Grove, MN DNF

Charles Eckel24 12E Elko, MN DNF

Trevor Thompson25 23 Bloomington, MN DNF

Todd Tacheny26 41 Mankato, MN DNS

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Heat 1 9/28/2013

Brandon Plekkenpol1 55 Shakopee, MN Finished

Ridge Oien2 7 Bloomington, MN Finished

Jeremy Wolff3 32 Chaska, MN Finished

Eric Ladner4 2 Arlington, MN Finished

Tyler Christensen5 24 Bloomington, MN Finished

Shawn Grabinger6 22 Medford, MN Finished

Trevor Thompson7 23 Bloomington, MN Finished

Justin Schelitzche8 14 Lester, Mn Finished

Matt Erickson9 4 Cottage Grove, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Heat 2 9/28/2013

John Vandenheuvel1 31 Lakeville, MN Finished

Dan Knish2 13 Kilkenny, Mn Finished

Jack Purcell3 26 Bloomington, MN Finished

Michael Arends4 8 Farmington, Mn Finished

Brandon Olsen5 36 Minneapolis, MN Finished

Jeffrey Driver6 27 Bloomington, MN Finished

Jason Lindsey7 17 Bloomington, MN Finished

Matt Busson8 16 Hugo, MN Finished

Charles Eckel9 12E Elko, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Heat 3 9/28/2013

Aaron Hopkins1 58 Burnsville, MN Finished



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Heat 3 9/28/2013

Brian Adams2 0 Norwood, Mn Finished

Chandler Ulrich3 33 Farmington, MN Finished

Ashley Bell4 41B Lester Praire, MN Finished

Michael Wachs Jr5 3 Shakopee, MN Finished

Julie Davis6 11 Bloomington, MN Finished

Jeffrey Hiepler7 75 Bloomington, MN Finished

Todd Tacheny8 41 Mankato, MN Finished


